

S/N	Product description	QTY	TECH 4 LOGIC		MAHAVIR ENTERPRISES		Laksh IT SOL	
			Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	Hikvision DS - 2CE5A0T-ITP/ECO DOME	5	1200	6000	1200	6000	1200	6000
2	SECURUS 8CH SMPS SS-PS08L(PLASTIC HOUSING)	1	720	720	650	650	750	750
3	HIKVISION DS -7A08HQHI-K1 8CH DVR	1	6000	6000	5500	5500	5000	5000
4	PVC JUNCTION BOX (4*4)	5	35	175	35	175	100	500
5	CCTV VIDEO BALUN HDTV	10	120	1200	50	500	50	500
6	DC PIN	5	10	50	10	50	10	50
7	HDD 2TB SATA CONISTANT 2 YEAR WARRANY	1	3400	3400	4800	4800	2800	2800
8	Installation charges	1	8000	8000	8000	8000	8000	8000
	TOTAL			25545		25675		23600

Delivery - Immdiate
payment term -100% advance after delivery
Location - Ahamdabad airport - rosetea
Installation - and delivery provider authorised vendor



Wed 1/3/2024 4:29 PM

Divyanshu Jain <divyanshu.jain@Tech4logic.com>

Re: Roastea Camera Quote - AHMBD T1

To Herambraj Sonawane

Cc varun singh; Bibhas Sinha; Sonu Sahu

Dear sir,

Please find the final price of your requirement as mentioned below.

S/N	Product description	Price
1	Hikvision DS - 2CE5A0T-ITP/ECO DOME	1200
2	SECURUS 8CH SMPS SS-PS08L(PLASTIC HOUSING)	720
3	HIKVISION DS -7A08HQHI-K1 8CH DVR	6000
4	PVC JUNCTION BOX (4*4)	35
5	CCTV VIDEO BALUN HDTV	120
6	DC PIN	10
7	HDD 2TB SATA CONISTANT 2 YEAR WARRANY	3400

Thanks & Regards

Estimate



MAHAVIR ENTERPRISE
SHOP-F.F.2 SAMRUDDHI RESIDENCY, POWER HOUSE CROSS ROAD, NR.HDFC BANK, DARMNAGAR
ROAD, SABARMATI, AHMEDABAD 380005.

Phone no.: 9601851707-9979171707 Email: MAHAVIRENTERPRISE0418@GMAIL.COM
GSTIN: 24GKAP52762D1Z9, State: 24-Gujarat


Estimate For	Place of supply: 24-Gujarat Estimate No. : 216 Date : 01-12-2023
SEMOLINA KITCHENS PRIVATE LIMITED Terminal 2 Ahmedabad International Airport Limited Hansol Ahmedabad GSTIN : 24ABICS8699F1ZP State: 24-Gujarat	

#	Item name	HSN/ SAC	Quantity	Unit	Price/ Unit	Taxable amount	CGST	SGST	Amount
1	HIKVISION DS-2CE5A0T-ITP/ECO DOME	852580	5	-	₹ 1,200.00	₹ 6,000.00	₹ 540.00 (9%)	₹ 540.00 (9%)	₹ 7,080.00
2	SECURUS 8CH SMPS SS-PS08L (PLASTIC HOUSING)	85045090	1	PCS	₹ 650.00	₹ 650.00	₹ 58.50 (9%)	₹ 58.50 (9%)	₹ 767.00
3	HIKVISION DS-7A08HQHI-K1 8CH DVR	85219090	1	PCS	₹ 5,500.00	₹ 5,500.00	₹ 495.00 (9%)	₹ 495.00 (9%)	₹ 6,490.00
4	PVC JUNCTION BOX (4*4)	85359040	5	PCS	₹ 35.00	₹ 175.00	₹ 15.75 (9%)	₹ 15.75 (9%)	₹ 206.50
5	CCTV VIDEO BALUN HDTV	85369090	10	PCS	₹ 50.00	₹ 500.00	₹ 45.00 (9%)	₹ 45.00 (9%)	₹ 590.00
6	DC PIN	85367000	5	PCS	₹ 10.00	₹ 50.00	₹ 4.50 (9%)	₹ 4.50 (9%)	₹ 59.00
7	HDD 2TB SATA CONSISTENT (2YR WARRANTY)	84717020	1	PCS	₹ 4,800.00	₹ 4,800.00	₹ 432.00 (9%)	₹ 432.00 (9%)	₹ 5,664.00
Total			28			₹ 17,675.00	₹ 1,590.75	₹ 1,590.75	₹ 20,856.50

Tax details	9%	Amounts:	
CGST	₹ 1,590.75	Sub Total	₹ 20,856.50
SGST	₹ 1,590.75	Round off	₹ 0.50
		Total	₹ 20,857.00
Estimate Amount In Words			



Wed 1/3/2024 6:24 PM
nitins@laksh.info
Re: SKPL- AHAMDABAd

To  Herambraj Sonawane

On 03-Jan-2024 18:18, nitins@laksh.info wrote:

S/N	Product description	Expected Rate
1	Hikvision DS - 2CE5A0T-ITP/ECO DOME	1200
2	Canzafury 8 channel smps (PLASTIC HOUSING)	750
3	HIKVISION DS -7A08HQHI-K1 8CH DVR	5000
4	PVC JUNCTION BOX (4*4)	100
5	CCTV VIDEO BALUN HDTV	50
6	DC PIN	10
7	HDD 2TB SATA CONISTANT 2 YEAR WARRANY	2800
8	installation	Not available

On 03-Jan-2024 16:06, Herambraj Sonawane <mumbai.purchase1@k-corp.in> wrote:

Dear Nitin

Kindly find below expected rate for Ahamdabad location cctv work